KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

-

Warshay Investmants Pt]_! Ltd t/a KWV‘:\

Customer Order Date:
02.09.2024

Customer Order Number:
11600135881

AN KWV Order Number:
110947834

FO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 - [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Reqf . H 2012/01%?92/07
FfrtR LR ELS Gross Weight :  21.988kg

REMARKS

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 S58 OR querlessa@kwv co.za

901405
901406
901032
901395

700025947
700025945
700025233
700025956

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

pc
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pC
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | C8
Bug Stag 10{l5x20ml) pc

LS HARDING (64485) |
RECEWING DOCUMENT FLOW:

DATE:

INBOUND DEL KO: (’)RG o 88058
scemione:. 1S3 O oF6 .
SSRAO: ﬂ\S&' e\sox3
DRIVER NAME: \\J’F-D‘St

TRUCK REG. NO.:

150 x 20 6.0 155.00
150 x 20 155.00
24 x 275 1.0 273.20
150 x 2¢ 155.00

8.00 142.60
8.00 142.60
0.70 271.29
8.00 142.60

' LIQUORSHOP HARDING (
GRN ND: m‘q %6
SHORTRGE: ... |
CLAIM NO:
NO. OF|CARTONS:

CONY

RECEIVED BY: ...
EMPLONEE NO: ...}

SIGINATURE INVA: ID UNLESS (

855.60

128.34
285.20 42.78
271,29 40.69
285.20 42.78
(i
6‘,'90 ?Uor
Gor, Oé

&' D

983 .94

327.98
311.98
327.98

O
430 ohb@q

UNIT 3A

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detailg:
Name ;
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Chegque Acc
Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd




